
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
18 
27 
44 
90 
2 

19 
88 
22 
91 
84 
20 
92 
21 
33 
3 

28 
10 
4 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Mac Clark 
Cooper Becklin 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Michael Costello (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Logan Adams 
Tyke Durst 
Brady Golan (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
George Garciarce 
Nick Gilkes (R) 

Team 

Pabst Racing 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Comet/NCMP Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

DEForce Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Overall BestTm 

1:16.8023 

1:17.2778 

1:17.3085 

1:17.3309 

1:17.3669 

1:17.4199 

1:17.4576 

1:17.4798 

1:17.6165 

1:17.6251 

1:17.8320 

1:17.9401 

1:18.1040 

1:18.1314 

1:18.1476 

1:18.1864 

1:19.4685 

1:18.3179 

In Session 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Diff 

0.4755 

0.5062 

0.5286 

0.5646 

0.6176 

0.6553 

0.6775 

0.8142 

0.8228 

1.0297 

1.1378 

1.3017 

1.3291 

1.3453 

1.3841 

2.6662 

1.5156 

Announcements 
Car 4 Ran the Checker, Rule 8.6.3 lost of two grid spots 
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PFC Grand Prix 

USF PRO 2000 

Grid Race 1 

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles 

PFC Grand Prix 

USF PRO 2000 

Grid Race 1 

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576 (108.590)
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310 (106.494)


