

Official Results

Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576 (108.590) Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310 (106.494)

PFC Grand Prix

USF PRO 2000

Mid-Ohio Sport Car Course 2.258 miles

Grid Race 1

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	18	Max Garcia (R)	Pabst Racing	1:16.8023	Pro Qualifying	
2	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:17.2778	Pro Qualifying	0.4755
3	44	Alessandro de Tullio	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:17.3085	Pro Qualifying	0.5062
4	90	Mac Clark	Exclusive Autosport	1:17.3309	Pro Qualifying	0.5286
5	2	Cooper Becklin	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:17.3669	Pro Qualifying	0.5646
6	19	Jacob Douglas (R)	Pabst Racing	1:17.4199	Pro Qualifying	0.6176
7	88	Max Taylor (R)	VRD Racing	1:17.4576	Pro Qualifying	0.6553
8	22	Nicholas Monteiro	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:17.4798	Pro Qualifying	0.6775
9	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:17.6165	Pro Qualifying	0.8142
10	84	Frankie Mossman	VRD Racing	1:17.6251	Pro Qualifying	0.8228
11	20	Michael Costello (R)	Pabst Racing	1:17.8320	Pro Qualifying	1.0297
12	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:17.9401	Pro Qualifying	1.1378
13	21	Logan Adams	Comet/NCMP Racing	1:18.1040	Pro Qualifying	1.3017
14	33	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:18.1314	Pro Qualifying	1.3291
15	3	Brady Golan (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:18.1476	Pro Qualifying	1.3453
16	28	Sebastian Manson (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:18.1864	Pro Qualifying	1.3841
17	10	George Garciarce	DEForce Racing	1:19.4685	Pro Qualifying	2.6662
18	4	Nick Gilkes (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:18.3179	Pro Qualifying	1.5156

Announcements

Printed: 7/5/2025 9:12:39 AM

Car 4 Ran the Checker, Rule 8.6.3 lost of two grid spots



Orbits